

Materiale ref.24015

I.D.: 50503958

Data publicarii	08.10.20	Coduri CPV	31214500-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.419,96 RON - 5.419,96 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate PANOU LED PT 300X1200 48W buc 7 FISA TRIF PCE 5X 32A MOBILA IP44 APCE-025-6 BUC 4 TABLOU VK 36M PT 3X12M VL-CS36A BUC 1 4P 63A MO SIG AUT PL4-C63/3N;PL6 164998/106916 BUC 1 FN 10A MO SIG AUT. PLN4-C10/1N-DE 263298 BUC 2 FN 16A MO SIG AUT. PLN4-C16/1N-DE 263300 BUC 2 DOZA PT AD 150X110X70 IP55 39-104 buc 1 CABLU MYYM 5X 6 H05VV-F ML 20 CABLU MYYM 5X 4 H05VV-F(RVK-NEGRU) ML 30 CABLU MYYM 3X 1.5 ML 20 TABLOU ELECTR 11M 5X16+5X32+4CP CU SIG buc 2 VENTILATOR TROTEC TTV 1500 buc 1
